Mfg. by Wessels for Patterson Pump Co.
Mfg. by Wessels for Patterson Pump Co.
Mfg. by Wessels for Patterson Pump Co.
Mfg. by Wessels for Patterson Pump Co.
Mfg. by Wessels for Patterson Pump Co.
Mfg. by Wessels for Patterson Pump Co.
Page 1-1
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
CONNECTION A (IN.) B (IN.) C (IN.) D (IN.) WEIGHT
AP-003
AP-004
AP-005
AP-006
AP-008
AP-010
AP-012
AP-014 *
AP-016 *
AP-018 *
AP-020 *
3”
4”
5”
6”
8”
10”
12”
14”
16”
18”
20”
12
12
15
18
24 13 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 135
30
36
42
48
54
60
8
9
10
11
16
19
21
23 1/2
25
27 1/2
3/4
3/4
1 1/2
1 1/2
1 1/2
1 1/2
1 1/2
1 1/2
1 1/2
2
3/4
3/4
1 1/2
1 1/2
1 1/2
1 1/2
1 1/2
1 1/2
1 1/2
2
42